
LITTLEHAMPTON

ARMED
FO•RCES

DAY
SATURDAY

30TH JUNE 2018
from 10.30am to 5pm
SEAFRONT GREENS

• IMPS MOTORCYCLE DISPLAY TEAM • ARENA DISPLAYS • 
• BAND OF THE GRENADIER GUARDS • YAK 52 AERIAL DISPLAY •

• BATTLE OF BRITAIN FLYPAST • VINTAGE MARKET •
• MILITARY VEHICLES AND CHARITY FAIR •

• NUMBER 15 BUS FREE ALL DAY • 

visitlittlehampton
harbourparkuk



ARENA
STAGE BY 
THE SEA

Putting 
Green

TOILETS

CATERING OUTLETS

STATIC DISPLAYS & ATTRACTIONS
STALLS

LOST CHILD POINT
FIRST AID
INFORMATION

Car Park

Car ParkCa

For more details call 
01903 732063 / 721200
or visit 
www.visitlittlehampton.co.uk 
or www.harbourpark.com
Littlehampton Town Council and Harbour Park cannot be held liable for any 
changes to the programme.

Service Family Discount 

at Harbour Park 

OPEN ALL DAY

For your safety please do 
not go into the sea during 
the aerial display

WHAT’S ON
10:30	Parade along promenade
11:00	 Drumhead Service
11:45	 RBL Riders Arrival 
12:10	 Gatwick Caledonian Pipe Band
12:40	YAK52 Display (over the sea)

13:05	IMPS Display Team 
13:55	 Band of the Grenadier Guards
14:15	 Armoured Vehicles
14:40	Drill Competition 
15:05	IMPS Display Team
15:35	 Battle of Britain Flypast 

(over the sea)

16:10	 Re-enactment
16:30	Sunset Service

Performances on the Stage by the Sea

12:00 Edwin James Festival Choir
14:55 Cadets Massed Band


